Laird Technologies - EMI
GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1.4286PA51H02300.pdf
2.4286PA51H02300.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
4286PA51H02300 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy 4286PA51H02300,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Width: 0.394" (10.00mm)
Type: Fabric Over Foam
Shape: Rectangle
Series: -
Plating - Thickness: -
Plating: -
Operating Temperature: -
Material: Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Taffeta (NI/CU)
Length: 23.000" (584.20mm)
Height: 0.118" (3.00mm)
Attachment Method: Adhesive
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
4286PA51H02300 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
4287
BUSS FUSEBLOCK
Eaton
RFQ
4286PA51H09600
GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
Laird Technologies EMI
RFQ
4286PA51G03600
GK NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
Laird Technologies EMI
RFQ
4286PA51G01800
GASKET FAB/FOAM 10X457.2MM RECT
Laird Technologies EMI
RFQ
4286PA51H01200
GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
Laird Technologies EMI
RFQ
4286PA51H02400
GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
Laird Technologies EMI
RFQ
4286PA51G07900
GK NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
Laird Technologies EMI
RFQ
4286PA51H01800
GASKET FAB/FOAM 10X457.2MM RECT
Laird Technologies EMI
RFQ
428786506
MOLEX
RFQ
4286PA51H07087
GASKT FABRIC/FOAM 10MMX1.8M RECT
Laird Technologies EMI
RFQ
Y08500R40000F9W
RES SMD 0.4 OHM 1/2W 2516 WIDE
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y16364K81000B9W
RES SMD 4.81KOHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y11723K90000D0R
RES SMD 3.9K OHM 0.5% 1/10W 0805
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
D55342E07B47B0RTP
RES SMD 47K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
PLT0805Z3282LBTS
RES SMD 32.8KOHM 0.01% 1/4W 0805
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
Y145530K0000T9W
RES SMD 30K OHM 0.01% 1/5W 1506
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
PLT0603Z1381LBTS
RES SMD 1.38K OHM 0.15W 0603
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
Y1169100R000T139R
RES SMD 100OHM 0.01% 0.6W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y16060R50000D9R
RES SMD 0.5OHM 0.5% 1W 2516 WIDE
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y16073R00000D3W
RES SMD 3OHM 0.5% 1/2W 2516 WIDE
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ